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State Regular Mid

Alaska $4.186 $4.248
Alabama $3.599 $3.747
Arkansas $3.577 $3.702
Arizona $3.827 $3.951
California $4.347 $4.446
Colorado $3.302 $3.387
Connecticut $3.994 $4.132
District of Columbia $3.897 $4.049
Delaware $3.655 $3.821
Florida $3.793 $3.949
Georgia $3.699 $3.859
Hawaii $4.425 $4.511
lowa $3.673 $3.594
Idaho $3.550 $3.645
lllinois $3.931 $4.052
Indiana $3.824 $3.928
Kansas $3.615 $3.700
Kentucky $3.653 $3.750
Louisiana $3.623 $3.757
Massachusetts $3.743 $3.873
Maryland $3.706 $3.855
Maine $3.837 $3.937
Michigan $3.870 $3.974
Minnesota $3.571 $3.639
Missouri $3.525 $3.636
Mississippi $3.589 $3.720
Montana $3.377 $3.443
North Carolina $3.753 $3.885
North Dakota $3.628 $3.616
Nebraska $3.732 $3.654
New Hampshire $3.710 $3.831
New Jersey $3.618 $3.758
New Mexico $3.600 $3.708
Nevada $3.845 $3.953
New York $3.992 $4.115
Ohio $3.699 $3.801
Oklahoma $3.559 $3.655
Oregon $3.954 $4.077
Pennsylvania $3.770 $3.882
Rhode Island $3.804 $3.940
South Carolina $3.560 $3.686
South Dakota $3.614 $3.546
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Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Vermont
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming

$3.592
$3.592
$3.523
$3.642
$3.809
$3.946
$3.740
$3.800
$3.263
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$3.721
$3.737
$3.630
$3.792
$3.929
$4.078
$3.849
$3.903
$3.346

For information on automotive fuel issues, including AAA's recommendations regarding fuel conservation, cl

AAA's Daily Fuel Gauge Report is updated daily and is the most comprehensive
retail gasoline survey available. Every day over 100,000 self-serve stations are surve
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