

<b>State</b>	<b>Regular</b>	<b>Mid</b>
Alaska	\$4.186	\$4.248
Alabama	\$3.599	\$3.747
Arkansas	\$3.577	\$3.702
Arizona	\$3.827	\$3.951
California	\$4.347	\$4.446
Colorado	\$3.302	\$3.387
Connecticut	\$3.994	\$4.132
District of Columbia	\$3.897	\$4.049
Delaware	\$3.655	\$3.821
Florida	\$3.793	\$3.949
Georgia	\$3.699	\$3.859
Hawaii	\$4.425	\$4.511
Iowa	\$3.673	\$3.594
Idaho	\$3.550	\$3.645
Illinois	\$3.931	\$4.052
Indiana	\$3.824	\$3.928
Kansas	\$3.615	\$3.700
Kentucky	\$3.653	\$3.750
Louisiana	\$3.623	\$3.757
Massachusetts	\$3.743	\$3.873
Maryland	\$3.706	\$3.855
Maine	\$3.837	\$3.937
Michigan	\$3.870	\$3.974
Minnesota	\$3.571	\$3.639
Missouri	\$3.525	\$3.636
Mississippi	\$3.589	\$3.720
Montana	\$3.377	\$3.443
North Carolina	\$3.753	\$3.885
North Dakota	\$3.628	\$3.616
Nebraska	\$3.732	\$3.654
New Hampshire	\$3.710	\$3.831
New Jersey	\$3.618	\$3.758
New Mexico	\$3.600	\$3.708
Nevada	\$3.845	\$3.953
New York	\$3.992	\$4.115
Ohio	\$3.699	\$3.801
Oklahoma	\$3.559	\$3.655
Oregon	\$3.954	\$4.077
Pennsylvania	\$3.770	\$3.882
Rhode Island	\$3.804	\$3.940
South Carolina	\$3.560	\$3.686
South Dakota	\$3.614	\$3.546

Tennessee	\$3.592	\$3.721
Texas	\$3.592	\$3.737
Utah	\$3.523	\$3.630
Virginia	\$3.642	\$3.792
Vermont	\$3.809	\$3.929
Washington	\$3.946	\$4.078
Wisconsin	\$3.740	\$3.849
West Virginia	\$3.800	\$3.903
Wyoming	\$3.263	\$3.346

For information on automotive fuel issues, including AAA's recommendations regarding fuel conservation, call 1-800-AAA-HELP.

**AAA's Daily Fuel Gauge Report is updated daily and is the most comprehensive retail gasoline survey available. Every day over 100,000 self-serve stations are surveyed.**

All content on this website is protected under the copyright law of the United States of America and other countries. Users may not archive or otherwise exploit any or all portions of this website or the content posted on this website. Any commercial use or exploitation of unauthorized use of the content, except as otherwise permitted, may violate copyright and other laws of the United States of America. Users are granted a limited license to retrieve or print a copy of content on this website for personal, non-commercial use only. The license is granted under the condition that the user does not archive or otherwise exploit any or all portions of this website or the content posted on this website. Neither AAA nor OPIS grants any license or other rights to the trademarks, or service marks of AAA or OPIS except for what is permitted herein.

© Copyright, Oil Price Information Service :: © 2009 AAA